DESTINY STREAM ACADEMY PD CALENDAR 2020-21

7/8

7/9

7/10

711

7/18
7/19

8/7

8/14
8/19

Date 2hr session 2hr session 2hr session
PITSCO TRAINING
PITSCO TRAINING PITSCO TRAINING PITSCO TRAINING
PITSCO TRAINING PITSCO TRAINING
1. Unpack 4. Establishing S. Classroom | 16. Using 23. Engaging
priority standards Classroom layout/ Homework | Students in
& Goals/ Scales Routines optimal Cognitively Complex
learning Tasks & TDA
environments
IB AMERICAS CONFERENCE
IB AMERICAS IB IB IB AMERICAS
CONFERENCE AMERICAS | AMERICAS | CONFERENCE
CONFERENC | CONFERENC
E E
PBiS Training ASPEN MTSS WHAT IS
Training TRAINING ADVISORY?
TRAINING
NEWS ELA TRAINING NEWS ELA TRAINING NEWS ELA TRAINING
GUIDED READING GUIDED READING GUIDED READING
TRAINING TRAINING TRAINING

Trainers

PITSCO PD
TRAINERS

PITSCO PD
TRAINERS

PITSCO PD
TRAINERS

1. Team Admin.
2. Team Admin.
3. Team Admin.

4. Team Admin.
5. Team Admin.

IB
CONFERENCE
PRESENTERS

1. Team PBIiS

2. DR. CAVITT

3. COUNSELOR
CASE MANAGER
4. DEAN

ON LINE
DR. CAVITT

Revised 12/20/16



8/26 ' UNPACK EMPLOYEE HANDBOOK PB INFECTIOUS DISEASE WEBINAR/MRS.
FONTAYNE
9/4 |1NWEA/ELL-TRAINING ADMIN TEAM
10/30 PD No school
IB Summative Planning/Unit planning MRS. FONTAYNE
11/17 LASW TO GUIDED FLEXIBLE GROUPING DATA-DRIVEN ADMIN TEAM
INSTRUCTION INSTRUCTION
1/21 NWEA-MOY TESTING NWEA-MOY TESTING NWEA-MOY TESTING COUNSELOR
LOGISTICS
3/2 'WOMENS’ MONTH ACTIVITIES PLANNING KICKOFF!! ALL
4/22 RUBRIC REVIEW LED PARENT-CONFERENCE ADMIN
FOR STUDENT
5/22 | VERTICAL FOR NEXT YEAR, STUDENT HOMEROOM TEACHERS
PLANNING PLACEMENT USING DATA
6/18 ' END OF THE YEAR WRAP UP-CLOSING ATTENDANCE, TECH DR. CAVITT
LOGISTICS CHECK, KEY TURN-IN
6/19 STAFF END-OF-THE YEAR PARTY DR. CAVITT




