DESTINY STREAM ACADEMY PD CALENDAR 2020-21

Date	2hr session		2hr session				2hr session			Trainers
7/8	PITSCO TRAINING									PITSCO PD TRAINERS
7/9	PITSCO TRAINING		PITSCO TRAINING			PITSCO TRAINING			PITSCO PD TRAINERS	
7/10	PITSCO TRAINING PITSCO TRAINING							INING	PITSCO PD TRAINERS	
7/11	1. Unpack priority standards & Goals/ Scales4. Est Class Routi			om layout/		16. Using Homework		23. Engaging Students in Cognitively Complex Tasks & TDA		 Team Admin. Team Admin. Team Admin. Team Admin. Team Admin. Team Admin.
7/18	IB AMERICAS CONFERENCE									
7/19	IB AMERICAS CONFERENCE		IB AMERICAS CONFERENC E		IB AMERICAS CONFERENC E		IB AMERICAS CONFERENCE		IB CONFERENCE PRESENTERS	
8/7	PBiS Training		ASPEN Training		MTSS TRAINING		WHAT IS ADVISORY? TRAINING		1. Team PBiS 2. DR. CAVITT 3. COUNSELOR CASE MANAGER 4. DEAN	
8/14	NEWS ELA TRAIN	NEWS ELA TRAINING				NEWS ELA TRAINING			ON LINE	
8/19	GUIDED READING TRAINING		GUIDED READ TRAINING		ING		GUIDED READING TRAINING		DR. CAVITT	

8/26	UNPACK EMPLOYEE H	IANDBOOK	PB INFECTIOUS DISEASE	WEBINAR/MRS. FONTAYNE
9/4	NWEA/ELL-TRAINING			ADMIN TEAM
10/30	PD	No school IB Summative Planning/Unit	planning	MRS. FONTAYNE
11/17	LASW TO GUIDED INSTRUCTION	FLEXIBLE GROUPING	DATA-DRIVEN INSTRUCTION	ADMIN TEAM
1/21	NWEA-MOY TESTING LOGISTICS	NWEA-MOY TESTING	NWEA-MOY TESTING	COUNSELOR
3/2	WOMENS' MONTH	ACTIVITIES PLANNING	KICKOFF!!	ALL
4/22	RUBRIC REVIEW FOR STUDENT	LED PARENT-CONFERENCE		ADMIN
5/22	VERTICAL PLANNING	FOR NEXT YEAR, STUDENT	HOMEROOM PLACEMENT USING DATA	TEACHERS
6/18	END OF THE YEAR	WRAP UP-CLOSING LOGISTICS	ATTENDANCE, TECH CHECK, KEY TURN-IN	DR. CAVITT
6/19		STAFF END-OF-THE YEAR	PARTY	DR. CAVITT